
GOPAL RAO PATEL GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHAINSA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

SEMESTER 

COURSE APPEAREDD PASSED PERCENTAGE B.A 

96% 78 75 
B.COM 
8ZC 
MPC 

22 12 54% 
52 

86% 
100% 
88% 

45 

17 17 
TOTAL 169 149 

SEMESTERII 

COURSE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE B.A 
76 65 85% B.COM 20 12 60% 8ZC 

MPC 

TOTAL 

49 46 93% 
17 17 100% 

162 140 86% 
SEMESTR II 

COURSE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE B.A 75 67 89% B.COM 
09 100% 

100% 
100% 
94% 

09 

BZC 43 43 
MPC 05 05 
TOTAL 131 124 

SEMESTER IV 

COURSE 
B.A 
B.COM 

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE 
54 53 98% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
99% 

09 09 
BZC 40 40 
MPC 05 05 

TOTAL 108 107 

Lecturer 
Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
Crp Covt Degree College E ,Di:t: Nirmal,[T.S 

(Subhae, Cesea 
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