# GOPAL RAO PATEL GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHAINSA

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH**

## **RESULT ANALYSIS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21**

#### **SEMESTER I**

COURSE	APPEARED	D.4.000D	
B.A	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
	78	75	96%
B.COM	22	12	54%
BZC	52		
MPC		45	86%
TOTAL	17	17	100%
	169	149	88%
			0070

## SEMESTER II

COURSE	APPEARED	DACCED	
B. A		PASSED	PERCENTAGE
	76	65	85%
B.COM	20	12	60%
BZC	49	46	
MPC	17	17	93%
TOTAL		17	100%
	162	140	86%

### SEMESTR III

94%
100%
1000/
100%
100%
1000/
89%
PERCENTAGE
PERCENTAGE
Т

#### **SEMESTER IV**

COURSE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
B.A	54	53	
B.COM	09		98%
BZC		09	100%
	40	40	100%
MPC	05	05	100%
TOTAL	108	107	
	100	107	99%

Tecturer

Subhash Gorala?

Principal

Grp Govt Degree College Bilaties A., Dict: Nirmal, (T.S)